
Week

Monday 23rd Jan Tuesday 24th Jan Wednesday 25th Jan Thursday 26th Jan Friday 27th Jan

The Atkins Building, Lower 

Bond St, Hinckley LE10 1QU

9.30am - 12.30pm

Cosby Village Hall, Sports & 

Community Centre, Park Rd, 

Cosby LE9 1RN

10am - 12pm

Groby Community Library, 

Leicester Rd, Groby, 

Leicester LE6 0DQ

11am - 1pm

Markfield Library, Oakfield 

Ave, Markfield LE67 9WG

1pm - 3pm

We Care UK, Wharf Farm, 

Trinity House, Coventry Rd, 

Leicester LE10 0NF

1pm - 3pm

Ratby Library

62 Main St, Ratby, Leicester 

LE6 0LL

2pm - 4pm

Monday 30th Jan Tuesday 31st Jan Wednesday 1st Feb Thursday 2nd Feb Friday 3rd Feb

Desford Free Church, 

Chapel Ln, Desford, 

Leicester LE9 9GE

10am - 12pm

The Atkins Building, Lower 

Bond St, Hinckley LE10 1QU

9.30am - 12.30pm

Hinckley Baptist Church, 

Pathways Centre, Baptist 

Walk, Hinckley LE10 1PR

11am - 1pm

All Saints Parish Church, 

The Rectory, Church Ln, 

Sheepy Magna, Atherstone 

CV9 3RA

10am - 12pm

Our Library @ Newbold 

Verdon, Sparkenhoe, Main 

St, Newbold Verdon, 

Leicester LE9 9NP

10am - 12pm

Desford Library, Main St, 

Desford, Leicester LE9 9JP

2pm - 4pm

Monday 6th Feb Tuesday 7th Feb Wednesday 8th Feb Thursday 9th Feb Friday 10th Feb

Britannia Shopping Centre, 

Castle Street, Hinckley LE10 

1DA

10am - 3pm

The Atkins Building, Lower 

Bond St, Hinckley LE10 1QU

9.30am - 12.30pm

Trinity Methodist Church, 42 

Main St, Markfield LE67 9UU

10am - 12pm

Newbold Verdon Methodist 

Church, Main Street, 

Newbold Verdon LE9 9NN

10.30am - 12.30pm

Britannia Shopping Centre, 

Castle Street, Hinckley LE10 

1DA

10am - 3pm

The Atkins Building, Lower 

Bond St, Hinckley LE10 1QU

2pm - 4pm

Presentation & Q&A

Monday 13th Feb Tuesday 14th Feb Wednesday 15th Feb Thursday 16th Feb Friday 17th Feb

Burbage Community Library, 

Church St, Burbage, 

Hinckley LE10 2DA

2pm - 4pm

The Atkins Building, Lower 

Bond St, Hinckley LE10 1QU

9.30am - 12.30pm

St Catherine's Church, 1 

Hinckley Rd, Burbage, 

Hinckley LE10 2AF

12pm - 1pm

The George Ward Centre, 

Church Ln, Barwell LE9 8DG

10am - 12pm

Elohim Church, Newbold Rd, 

Barlestone CV13 0DZ

12pm - 2pm

Online meeting via Zoom

6pm - 7pm

Presentation & Q&A

Click here to join

Botcheston Village Hall, 

Main Street, Botcheston LE9 

9FQ

2pm - 4pm

St Mary's Church, Barwell, 

Leicester LE9 8DG

10am - 12pm

The Stute (Earl Shilton 

Social Institute), 12 Station 

Road, Earl Shilton LE9 7GA

6pm - 8pm

Monday 20th Feb Tuesday 21st Feb Wednesday 22nd Feb Thursday 23rd Feb Friday 24th Feb
Market Bosworth 

Community Library, 42/54 

Station Rd, Market 

Bosworth, Nuneaton

CV13 0JS

2.30pm - 4.30pm

The Atkins Building, Lower 

Bond St, Hinckley LE10 1QU

9.30am - 12.30pm

Newbold Verdon Baptist 

Church, 1a Mill Ln, Newbold 

Verdon, Leicester LE9 9NN

10am - 12pm

Earl Shilton Library, First 

Floor, Public Library, Wood 

St, Earl Shilton, Leicester 

LE9 7NE

2pm - 4pm

Meadows Community Centre

7 The Meadows, off 

Woodland Avenue, Burbage

LE10 2BT

2pm - 4pm

Groby Community Library, 

Leicester Rd, Groby, 

Leicester LE6 0DQ

2pm - 4pm

Monday 27th Feb Tuesday 28th Feb Wednesday 1st March Thursday 2nd March Friday 3rd March

Online meeting via Zoom

10am - 11am

Presentation & Q&A

Click here to join

Market Bosworth Parish 

Hall, Park Street, Market 

Bosworth CV13 0LL

6pm - 8pm

KEY

Proposals to improve Hinckley community health services

Engagement events calendar (correct as of 20/02/23)

Unless otherwise stated below, all events will be drop-in events

where you can ask questions or receive support to complete the questionnaire
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4

3

2
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- Tuesday 28th Feb, 10am - 11am, online

The following event will start with a presentation, followed by 

questions and answers, so please arrive/join on time:

Event hosted by NHS Leicester, Leicestershire

and Rutland

Event hosted by RCC (Rural Community Council)

5.

Half 

term

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/86128576383?pwd=dUpYQzlJMHU3WVRNV3dQcjN3d1ZDZz09
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/86128576383?pwd=dUpYQzlJMHU3WVRNV3dQcjN3d1ZDZz09
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/86128576383?pwd=dUpYQzlJMHU3WVRNV3dQcjN3d1ZDZz09
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/86128576383?pwd=dUpYQzlJMHU3WVRNV3dQcjN3d1ZDZz09
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89549211766?pwd=Y0RxSkxoMDF2WCt4Ym50MW14TE5xUT09
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89549211766?pwd=Y0RxSkxoMDF2WCt4Ym50MW14TE5xUT09
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89549211766?pwd=Y0RxSkxoMDF2WCt4Ym50MW14TE5xUT09
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89549211766?pwd=Y0RxSkxoMDF2WCt4Ym50MW14TE5xUT09

